
    Ride list
Exported on: 08/05/2024   Exported type: All future rides

St Albans - Inters
The following applies to each ride unless otherwise stated within the individual ride information:
Meet time: 10:00 am Depart time: 10:30 am Contact name: Jane Sherry

Ride Date Group Meet Meet Time Departure Time Lunch Principal Leader

Tue 14/05/2024 Inters St Albans, Clock Tower 10:00 10:30 Walkern, The White Lion Mark Harrison

Tue 28/05/2024 Inters St Albans, Clock Tower 10:00 10:30 Chipperfield, Two Brewers

Tue 04/06/2024 Inters Wheathamsted , Brewhouse 10:00 10:30 Whipsnade Golf Course or close by Gary J

Tue 11/06/2024 Inters Hatfield, White Lion Square 10:00 10:30 Dane End Golf Course Dan D

Tue 18/06/2024 Inters St Albans, Clock Tower 10:00 10:30 Croxley Green, The Artichoke Julian O

Tue 25/06/2024 Inters Tiptree Car Assist (resched.) 10:00 10:30 Maldon, Fish on the Quay (resched.) Tony O'B & Steve Ro

Tue 02/07/2024 Inters Harpenden, Rothamsted 10:00 10:30 Mangrove Green, King William Andy K

Tue 09/07/2024 Inters Wheathamsted , Brewhouse 10:00 10:30 Titmore Green, Farmhouse @ Titmore Green

Tue 16/07/2024 Inters Hatfield, White Lion Square 10:00 10:30 Halls Green, The Rising Sun 

Tue 23/07/2024 Inters St Albans, Clock Tower 10:00 10:30 Greyhound @ Aldbury Adrian J

Tue 30/07/2024 Inters Wheathamsted , Brewhouse 10:00 10:30

Tue 06/08/2024 Inters Hatfield, White Lion Square 10:00 10:30

Tue 13/08/2024 Inters St Albans, Clock Tower 10:00 10:30

Tue 20/08/2024 Inters Harpenden, Rothamsted 10:00 10:30 Totternhoe, Old Farm Inn Jim S

Tue 27/08/2024 Inters Wheathamsted , Brewhouse 10:00 10:30




